Homeowner Renovation
Rebate Program

TE

SUSTAINABILITY INC.

PROJECT INFORMATION

Homeowner Name :  John Doe

Project Address : 1234 Sample Rd

Data Collected: 2020-01-01

A: Building Envelope Rebates:
Windows and Doors - up to $2,000

Tier 1 windows/ doors: $50 per window/door

Potential

53 119

Y \
‘((GiZCK((

Best

energy
performance

Anet zero
house

Review rebate details link

Metric U-Factor between 1.23 and 1.40 (W/m2-K) (maximum $1,000)

Insulation — up to $5,500

Attic — flat and cathedral ceiling (Max $900)
Update attic insulation from R30 to R50

Exterior wall cavities (Max $1,200)
Update wall insulation from R10 to R22

Basement/crawlspace walls (Max $1,200)
Update wall foundation wall insulation from R10 to R22

Basement/crawlspace walls (Max $1,200)
Update wall foundation insulation from RO to R22

Other (exposed floor, floor over crawlspace, basement
header) (Max $1,000)
Update insulation from R10 to R30.

B: Space Heating Rebates
Natural Gas Furnace — up to $1,000
97-99% AFUE furnace
Qualifying Product List
Optional: Connected thermostat

Review rebate details link

$0.02 x

$0.09 x

$0.09 x

$0.09 x

$0.07 x

Review rebate details link

Natural Gas Fireplace — $300 per fireplace - Review rebate details link!

$300 for upgrading to a high-efficiency natural gas EnerChoice gas fireplace.

C: Water Heating Rebates

Natural Gas Water Heater — up to $1,000
Natural gas condensing tankless water heater

Qualifying Product List

Review rebate details link

Current

Uses
most
energy

71 Rating in GJ/year

Atypical
new house

Qty:

20 R-Value x 1252 ft2

12 R-Value x 1348 ft2
12 R-Value x

422 ft2

22 R-Value x 119 ft2

20 R-Value x 112 ft2

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

$

$

$

$

$

$
$

$

$

$

7,558

3,549

1,000

501

1,200

456

236

157

1,450

1,000.00
150.00

300.00

1,000

1,000.00


https://betterhomesbc.ca/rebates/window-and-door-replacement-rebates/
https://betterhomesbc.ca/rebates/insulation-rebates/
https://betterhomesbc.ca/rebates/furnace-replacement-rebate/
https://www.cdn.fortisbc.com/libraries/docs/default-source/rebates-and-energy-savings-documents/rebates-for-homes/qualifying-furnaces-97-99-afue.pdf?sfvrsn=96091509_8
https://betterhomesbc.ca/rebates/300-natural-gas-fireplace-rebate/
https://betterhomesbc.ca/rebates/natural-gas-water-heater-rebate/
https://www.fortisbc.com/rebates-and-energy-savings/rebates-and-offers/rebates-for-homes/qualifying-models-for-natural-gas-water-heater-rebate
https://www.cdn.fortisbc.com/libraries/docs/default-source/rebates-and-energy-savings-documents/rebates-for-homes/qualifying-furnaces-97-99-afue.pdf?sfvrsn=96091509_8
https://www.fortisbc.com/rebates-and-energy-savings/rebates-and-offers/rebates-for-homes/qualifying-models-for-natural-gas-water-heater-rebate

Homeowner Renovation
Rebate Program

SUSTAINABILITY INC.

PROJECT INFORMATION “°§§"a‘ “1”'1'3‘
Homeowner Name :  John Doe Best v v
Project Address : 1234 Sample Rd A A

0 71 Rating in GJlyear
Data Collected: 2020-01-01 Aretzoro Mypical

D: Bonus and Special Offers
EnerGuide Home Evaluation Rebate

_ Eligible
Refer to program requirements

EnerGuide Municipality Top Up Rebate Eliible
Refer to program requirements 9

Two Upgrade Bonus (Installing two eligible upgrades) Eligible

Refer to program requirements

Potential Home Energy Improvement Bonus up to $2,000

Pre-Retrofit EnerGuide Rating: 119 GJlyear
Potential Post-Retrofit EnerGuide Rating: 53 GJl/year
Potential Reduction in EnerGuide Rating: 55 %

Refer to program requirements

Important Note: Participants can receive either the Two Upgrade Bonus or the Home Energy Improvement Bonus, but not both.
Projected Estimated Home Renovation Rebates
A: Building Envelope Rebates:
B: Space Heating Rebates

C: Water Heating Rebates
D: Bonus and Special Offers

$

$
$

$

$

$

-

@ h PN

7,558

1,559

300.00

150.00

300.00

1,109.24

7,558
3,549
1,450
1,000
1,559

The Home Renovation Rebate Program and CleanBC Home Efficiency Rebates is administered by FortisBC Energy Inc, BC Hydro, and the Province of British
Columbia. To be eligible for rebates under the program, each applicant and each upgrade must satisfy the eligibility and other requirements set out in these
terms and conditions. The listed pricing of projected rebates is provided as reference only. Rebate amounts are subject to revision and will be paid (by others)
in accordance with the rebate amounts available on the purchase date of the upgrade as indicated by the invoice date. Egnite Sustainability Inc. is not

responsible for submitting applications or providing financial compensation of listed rebates.


https://betterhomesbc.ca/rebates/energuide-home-evaluation-rebate/
https://betterhomesbc.ca/municipal-offers/
https://betterhomesbc.ca/rebates/two-upgrade-bonus/
https://betterhomesbc.ca/rebates/home-energy-improvement-bonus/

