Homeowner Renovation

Rebate Program



	0									SUS	TAINABILITY INC.
PROJECT INFORM Homeowner Name : Project Address : Data Collected:	ATION John Doe 1234 Sample Rd 2020-01-01		net zero puse		Current 119 V T1 Typical W house	in GJ/yea	Uses most energy ar			\$	7,558
A: Building Envelo	ope Rebates:									\$	3,549
	oors - up to \$2,000	Review rebate deta	ails link								
	oors: \$50 per window/door				Qty:		20			\$	1,000
Metric U-Factor betwe	een 1.23 and 1.40 (W/m2·K) (maximi	ım \$1,000)			-						
Insulation – up to		ate details link									
Attic – flat and cat Update attic insulation	hedral ceiling (Max \$900) from R30 to R50	\$ (0.02	x 2	0 R-Value	x	1252	ft2	=	\$	501
Exterior wall caviti Update wall insulation		\$ (0.09	x 1:	2 R-Value	x	1348	ft2	=	\$	1,200
	Dace walls (Max \$1,200) n wall insulation from R10 to R22	\$ (0.09	x 1	2 R-Value	x	422	ft2	=	\$	456
	Dace walls (Max \$1,200) n insulation from R0 to R22	\$ (0.09	x 2	2 R-Value	x	119	ft2	=	\$	236
Other (exposed floor, f header) (Max \$1,000) Update insulation from	floor over crawlspace, basement	\$ (0.07	x 2	0 R-Value	x	112	ft2	=	\$	157
B: Space Heating	Rebates									\$	1,450
Natural Gas Furr	nace – up to \$1,000	Review rebate deta	ils link								
97-99% AFUE fur					Recom	mer	nded			\$	1,000.00
Qualifying Product Lise Optional: Connect	-				Recom	mer	nded			\$	150.00
optional. connoct					Rooom	mer	laca			Ψ	100.00
-	place – \$300 per fireplace a high-efficiency natural gas EnerCh		etails lin	<u>k!</u>	Recom	mer	nded			\$	300.00
C: Water Heating										\$	1,000
	er Heater – up to \$1,000	Review rebate deta	ails link								
Natural gas conde	ensing tankless water heat <u>t</u>	er			Recom	mer	nded			\$	1,000.00

Homeowner Renovation

Rebate Program



	-						30317	AINABILITY INC.
PROJECT INFORM	ATION			Potential	Current 119			
Homeowner Name :	John Doe	Best ener				Uses most		
Project Address :	1234 Sample Rd	perfo	ormance			energy	\$	7,558
Data Collected:	2020-01-01		0 A net zero house	A typical new house	Rating in GJ/year			
D: Bonus and Spec	ial Offers					\$		1,559
1. A						Ŷ		1,555
EnerGuide Home I	Evaluation Rebate				Eligible	\$		300.00
Refer to program requi	irements				Liigioio	•		
EnerGuide Municip	pality Top Up Rebate					¢		450.00
Refer to program requi					Eligible	\$)	150.00
Two Upgrade Bonus (Installing two eligible upgrades)								
Refer to program requi		e apgraace)			Eligible	\$	j	300.00
<u>Iteler to program requi</u>	<u>iremento</u>							
Potential Home Fr	nergy Improvement Bon	us up to \$2.0	00					
Pre-Retrofit EnerGuide		119 GJ/year						
	0	,				\$		1,109.24
Potential Post-Retrofit	0	53 GJ/year 55 %				φ		1,103.24
Potential Reduction i	•	55 %						
Refer to program re	equirements							

Important Note: Participants can receive either the Two Upgrade Bonus or the Home Energy Improvement Bonus, but not both.

Projected Estimated Home Renovation Rebates	\$ 7,558
A: Building Envelope Rebates:	\$ 3,549
B: Space Heating Rebates	\$ 1,450
C: Water Heating Rebates	\$ 1,000
D: Bonus and Special Offers	\$ 1,559

The Home Renovation Rebate Program and CleanBC Home Efficiency Rebates is administered by FortisBC Energy Inc, BC Hydro, and the Province of British Columbia. To be eligible for rebates under the program, each applicant and each upgrade must satisfy the eligibility and other requirements set out in these terms and conditions. The listed pricing of projected rebates is provided as reference only. Rebate amounts are subject to revision and will be paid (by others) in accordance with the rebate amounts available on the purchase date of the upgrade as indicated by the invoice date. Egnite Sustainability Inc. is not responsible for submitting applications or providing financial compensation of listed rebates.